DATA SHEET
Multifunctional 320 series wireless APs provide
the best 802.11ac Wi-Fi connectivity and
user experience. Featuring Aruba enhanced
ClientMatch and Aruba Beacon technologies,
the 320 series enables the highest capacity,
performance, and efficiency in extremely high-
density environments.

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 320 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-320 Series Access Points
AP-324 Aruba AP-324 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors
AP-324-F1 Aruba AP-324 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors. FIPS/TAA
compatible version.
IAP-324-RW Aruba Instant IAP-324 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
IAP-324-US Aruba Instant IAP-324 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-324-JP Aruba Instant IAP-324 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
IAP-324-IL Aruba Instant IAP-324 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
AP-325 Aruba AP-325 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas
AP-325-F1 Aruba AP-325 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas. FIPS/TAA
compatible version.
IAP-325-RW Aruba Instant IAP-325 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
IAP-325-US Aruba Instant IAP-325 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-325-JP Aruba Instant IAP-325 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
IAP-325-IL Aruba Instant IAP-325 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
2.450 GHz 5.470 GHz
AP-320 ANTENNA PATTERN PLOTS
Elevation plane (side view, 90 degrees angle)

1344 CROSSMAN AVE | SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Mounting Accessories
AP-220-MNT-C1 Spare Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: black. Spare.
AP-220-MNT-C2 Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for Interlude and
silhouette style rails). Color: black
AP-220-MNT-W1 Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket.
Color: black
AP-220-MNT-W1W Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket.
Color: white
AP-220-MNT-W2 Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (secure, flat surface). Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount cradle.
Color: black
AP-220-MNT-W2W Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (secure, flat surface). Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount cradle.
Color: white
Other Accessories
AP-325-CVR-20 Kit of 20 snap-on covers for AP-325. Non-glossy, with holes for LED indicators. Color: white
AP-AC-12V30UN 12V/30W Indoor Access Point AC power adapter. Universal, ships with 8 country-specific plug inserts (US,